
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W35 (4) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Helena Fibingerova CZE Jablonec, CZE 85-02-09WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.47

Helena Fibingerova CZE Jablonec, CZE 85-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (35 21.47
Krystyna ZABAWSKA Białystok Budapest 04-03-05POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 19.00

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  10:35:00

End: 24-03-22  10:50:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3365 Nia RUTTER W35 United Kingdom 11.90 683     

2 1423 Anija PETROVSKA W35 Latvia  9.74 535     

3 448 Coline GONCALVES W35 France  9.31 507     

4 875 Elisa SCHÖNE W35 Germany  8.85 475     

5 427 Jessica DELRUE W35 France  8.10 425     

6 2800 Natalia HERMOSO W35 Spain  7.86 408     

7 799 Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER W35 Germany  7.47 383     

8 3130 Stef BAZYLKIEWICZ W35 United Kingdom  5.80 272     

3324 Dasha NEWINGTON W35 United Kingdom DNS 0     

I II III

11.29 11.67 11.90Nia RUTTER

8.94 9.25 9.74Anija PETROVSKA

9.26 6.47 9.31Coline GONCALVES

8.30 8.40 8.85Elisa SCHÖNE

7.81 8.10 8.05Jessica DELRUE

7.44 7.45 7.86Natalia HERMOSO

6.63 7.13 7.47Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER

5.79 5.80 5.75Stef BAZYLKIEWICZ

Dasha NEWINGTON
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Nia RUTTER United Kingdom1  2316

Coline GONCALVES France2  1924 392

Anija PETROVSKA Latvia3  1879 437

Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER Germany4  1598 718

Jessica DELRUE France5  1514 802

Elisa SCHÖNE Germany6  1480 836

Natalia HERMOSO Spain7  1085 1231

Stef BAZYLKIEWICZ United Kingdom8  793 1523

Dasha NEWINGTON United Kingdom  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Heat 1 Nia RUTTER United Kingdom 11.901 683    

2 Heat 1 Anija PETROVSKA Latvia  9.742 535    

3 Heat 1 Coline GONCALVES France  9.313 507    

4 Heat 1 Elisa SCHÖNE Germany  8.854 475    

5 Heat 1 Jessica DELRUE France  8.105 425    

6 Heat 1 Natalia HERMOSO Spain  7.866 408    

7 Heat 1 Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER Germany  7.477 383    

8 Heat 1 Stef BAZYLKIEWICZ United Kingdom  5.808 272    

Heat 1 Dasha NEWINGTON United Kingdom DNSDNS     
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